
PROUDLY SHOW YOUR

TRUE COLORS
Because close isn't good enough!

Exact matboard matches of major  
sports teams and college colors.

OFFIC
IA

L C
OLO

R G
UID

E



The recommended colors in this guide capture the exact color essence of the sports team and college denoted. However, due to color 
shade differences in memorabilia there may be variation between the recommended colors and actual artwork to be framed.

Add even more customized details 

to your framed sports memorabilia 

with Crescent Accents. Choose from 

three sports-themed textures that 

will add distinction to your framing 

designs.

Accents – Sports

Golf Ball – 9744

Basketball – 69746

Football – 69745

Crescent Select™ matboards represent 

the industry’s most complete offering of 

conservation quality matting products.

Table of Contents
College Colors.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Pages 2-7 

Professional Baseball.. . . . . . . . Pages 8-9 

Professional Football.. . . . . . . . Pages 10-11 

Professional Basketball.. . . . . . Pages 12-13 

Professional Hockey.. . . . . . . . . Pages 14-15 

Index................................................Pages 16-18



Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5633	 85633

Close Isn’t Good Enough
When custom framing sports memorabilia, 
having the exact color recipe matters 
because just like winning in sports, close 
isn’t good enough.

Crescent knows the skill required to 
custom frame sports memorabilia 
separates you from your competition. 
That’s why we filled this book with the 
exact recipes needed to match Crescent® 
Select™ matboard colors to your 
customer’s college and professional sports 
team memorabilia.

Now Enhanced with More Options

This new-and-improved School and Sports 
Color Guide includes many new features 
that will help make your memorabilia 
framing even easier!

• 40x60 sizes now listed (where available)

• �Color matches to Select Suedes now 
added (where available)

• Expanded School listings

• �Updated color matches to many teams 
and schools

1Visit www.crescentcardboard.com/select.html for more information about Crescent® Select™ matboard

White Sale 
9502  89502

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Silver Star 
9870  89870



Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5510	 85510

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5500	 85500	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5503	 85503

Available in
SUEDE

	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5500	 85500	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 5503	 85503

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5638	 85638	 5512

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5509	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

2 The recommended colors in this guide capture the exact color essence of the sports team and college denoted. However, due to color 
shade differences in memorabilia there may be variation between the recommended colors and actual artwork to be framed.

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Golden 
9894  89894

Golden 
9894  89894

Rare 
9575

Ink Spot 
9627

Rare 
9575

University of  
Alabama

Auburn  
University

University of  
Arkansas

University of  
Arizona

Arizona  
State

Boise  
State

Boston  
College

Baylor  
University

University of  
California  

San Diego

California State  
University  

Long Beach

California State  
University  
Fullerton

California State  
University  

Northridge

California State  
University 

Sacramento

University of  
California

Central 
Michigan 

University

Boston  
University

Brigham Young  
University 

(BYU)

California State  
University 

Fresno

University of  
California  

Los Angeles  
(UCLA)

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10

A B

All American Red 
9837  89837

All American Red 
9837  89837

Mandarin Orange 
9876  89876

Mandarin Orange 
9876  89876

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Envy 
9537

Envy 
9537

Curry 
9519

Haystack 
9520  89520

Napa Valley Red 
9884

Sandstone 
9813  89813

Blue Chip 
9607

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Royal Blue 
9880

Cabana 
9550

Golden 
9894  89894

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Flag Blue 
9827  89827

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Phantom Blue 
9890

Summer 
9518  89518

Curry 
9519

Cranberry Sauce 
9573

University of  
Central Florida

  COLLEGE

COLORS

Jet Black 
9848  89848

Jet Black 
9848  89848

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Royal Blue 
9880

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Summer 
9518  89518

Black Belt 
9632  89632



Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5638	 85638

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5512

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5638	 85638	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5636	 85636

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5507

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

DePaul  
University

Duke  
University

Eastern 
Washington 

University

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Georgia 
Institute  

of Technology

Georgetown  
University

Florida  
State

University of  
Florida

3Visit www.crescentcardboard.com/select.html for more information about Crescent® Select™ matboard

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10

A B

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Blue Wave 
9551

Blue Chip 
9607

Code Red 
9610  89610

Rare 
9575

Blue Wave 
9551

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Blue Chip 
9607

Field Mouse 
9597

Moody Blue 
9553  89553

Harvard  
University

University of  
Georgia

Rare 
9575

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Idaho State 
University

University of  
Idaho

Blaze Orange 
9893

Silver Star 
9870  89870

University of 
Houston

Red 
9869  89869

White Sale 
9502  89502

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Indiana  
University

Valentine 
9576

White Sale 
9502  89502

University of  
Illinois Chicago 

(UIC)

University of  
Illinois

Mandarin Orange 
9876  89876

Ink Spot 
9627

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Red Light 
9873

Colorado  
State

University of  
Connecticut  

(UCONN)

University of  
Colorado

Clemson  
University

Mandarin Orange 
9876  89876

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Purple Iris 
9879

Lawn 
9896

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Toasty 
9514  89514

Nightfall 
9635  89635

Blue Night 
9830  89830

White Sale 
9502  89502

University of  
Cincinnati

Red Hot 
9899  89899



Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5503	 85503

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5509	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5512	 5500	 85500

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5636	 85636

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5636	 85636	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5510	 85510

4

University of  
Michigan

University of  
Missouri

Montana State 
University

The recommended colors in this guide capture the exact color essence of the sports team and college denoted. However, due to color 
shade differences in memorabilia there may be variation between the recommended colors and actual artwork to be framed.

University of  
Louisville

Loyola 
University

Louisiana State  
University 

(LSU)

Marquette  
University

University of  
Maryland

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Curry 
9519

Curry 
9519

Summer 
9518  89518

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Dark Purple 
9886  89886

Red Light 
9873

Ink Spot 
9627

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Golden 
9894  89894

Massachusetts  
Institute of  

Technology 
(MIT)

Royal Blue 
9880

Mississippi  
State

University of  
Minnesota

Golden 
9894  89894

Rare 
9575

Rose Bush 
9871

University of  
Mississippi

Pharaoh 
9554  89554

Curry 
9519

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Ink Spot 
9627

Golden 
9894  89894

Michigan  
State

University of  
Miami

University of  
Massachusetts  

(UMASS)
White Sale 

9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red Line 
9874  89874

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Envy 
9537

Lawn 
9896

Cranberry Sauce 
9573

Saffron 
9875

A B

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10

Kansas  
State

University of  
Kansas  

(KU)

University of  
Kentucky  

(UK)

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

University of  
Iowa

Summer 
9518  89518

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Purple Iris 
9879

Flag Blue 
9827  89827

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Royal Blue 
9880

Iowa  
State

All American Red 
9837  89837

Curry 
9519



Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5512	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5636	 85636	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5512

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5507

Available in
SUEDE

	 5500	 85500

Available in
SUEDE

	 5636	 85636

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5638	 85638	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5636	 85636	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5503	 85503	 5507

5Visit www.crescentcardboard.com/select.html for more information about Crescent® Select™ matboard

Black Belt 
9632  89632

University of  
Notre Dame

Autumn Gold 
9814  89814

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

The Ohio  
State University  

(OSU)

Oklahoma  
State

University of  
Oklahoma

Oregon  
State

University of  
Oregon

Code Red 
9610  89610

Nightfall 
9635  89635

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Valentine 
9576

In The Buff 
9524  89524

White Sale 
9502  89502

Mandarin Orange 
9876  89876

Envy 
9537

Summer 
9518  89518

Blue Night 
9830  89830

University of 
North Dakota

Irish Green 
9872

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Northern 
Illinois  

University
Red Hot 

9899  89899
Black Belt 

9632  89632

Black Belt 
9632  89632

University of  
Northern Iowa

Northwestern  
University

Curry 
9519

Dark Purple 
9886  89886

Purple Iris 
9879

University 
of Northern 

Colorado
Chicago Blues 

9544
Golden 

9894  89894

Blarney 
9604

Northern 
Arizona 

University
Ink Spot 

9627

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10

A B

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Penn  
State

University of  
Pittsburgh

Portland State 
University

Spinach 
9531

White Sale 
9502  89502

Blue Chip 
9607

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Silly Putty 
9529

  COLLEGE

COLORS
White Sale 

9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red Hot 
9899  89899

University of  
Nebraska

Red Hot 
9899  89899

New York  
University  

(NYU)
Dark Purple 

9886  89886

North Carolina  
State 

University

University of  
North Carolina 

(UNC)
Cornflower  

9882  89882

University of 
Montana

Cranberry Sauce 
9573

Cloudburst 
9634  89634



Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5512	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

	 5500	 85500

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5638	 85638

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5503	 85503	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5636	 85636	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5638	 85638

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5633	 85633	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5507

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

6 The recommended colors in this guide capture the exact color essence of the sports team and college denoted. However, due to color 
shade differences in memorabilia there may be variation between the recommended colors and actual artwork to be framed.

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Texas Christian 
University

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Purple Iris 
9879

Texas Tech  
University

University of  
Texas

Red Light 
9873

Burnt Orange 
9898

  COLLEGE

COLORS
A B

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10

Black Belt 
9632  89632

University of  
South Carolina

Valentine 
9576

Black Belt 
9632  89632

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Blue Chip 
9607

Syracuse  
University

University of  
Tennessee

Stanford  
University

University of  
Southern  
California 

(USC)

University of  
South Florida

Southern 
Methodist 
University

Southern Utah 
University

St. John's  
University

Envy 
9537

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Curry 
9519

Red 
9869  89869

All American Red 
9837  89837

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Rare 
9575

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

White Sale 
9502  89502

Blaze Orange 
9893

Texas A&M  
University

White Sale 
9502  89502

Napa Valley Red 
9884

Rare 
9575

San Diego  
State  

University
All American Red 

9837  89837
Tawny 
9810

Jet Black 
9848  89848

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Providence  
College

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Purdue  
University

Rice  
University

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Royal Blue 
9880

Nightfall 
9635  89635

Rutgers  
University

Seton Hall  
University

Red Hot 
9899  89899

White Sale 
9502  89502

Blue Chip 
9607

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Princeton  
University

Mandarin Orange 
9876  89876

Jet Black 
9848  89848



Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5503	 85503

Available in
SUEDE

	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5503	 85503	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5636	 85636	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5638	 85638

Available in
SUEDE

	 5636	 85636

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5511

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

7Visit www.crescentcardboard.com/select.html for more information about Crescent® Select™ matboard

University of  
Virginia

Weber State  
University

University of  
Washington

University of  
Wisconsin

West Virginia  
University

University of  
Wyoming

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Virginia  
Tech

Yale  
University

Mandarin Orange 
9876  89876

Pharaoh 
9554  89554

Cranberry Sauce 
9573

Field Mouse 
9597

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Mandarin Orange 
9876  89876

Washington  
State

Wake Forest  
University

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Rare 
9575

Rhino 
9629

Stormy Blue  
9832  89832

Purple Iris 
9879

Purple Iris 
9879

Blue Chip 
9607

Saffron 
9875

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red 
9869  89869

Golden 
9894  89894

Marooned 
9574  89574

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9

A B

United States  
Military 

Academy  
(West Point)

Vanderbilt  
University

United States  
Naval Academy  

(Navy)

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Moody Blue 
9553  89553

Utah  
State

University of  
Utah

Pharaoh 
9554  89554

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Red 
9869  89869

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Villanova  
University

Ink Spot 
9627

Cabana 
9550

White Sale 
9502  89502

United States  
Air Force  
Academy

Blue Wave 
9551

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Morning 
9633  89633

Xavier  
University

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Silver Star 
9870  89870



Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5512	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5636	 85636

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5512

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5633	 85633

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8

8

   PROFESSIONAL

BASEBALL

The recommended colors in this guide capture the exact color essence of the sports team and college denoted. However, due to color 
shade differences in memorabilia there may be variation between the recommended colors and actual artwork to be framed.

Toasty 
9514  89514

All American Red 
9837  89837

All American Red 
9837  89837

Arizona  
Diamondbacks

Pharaoh 
9554  89554

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Atlanta  
Braves

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Jet Black 
9848  89848

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Baltimore  
Orioles

A B

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Black Belt 
9632  89632

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Pharaoh 
9554  89554

Boston  
Red Sox

Chicago  
Cubs

Chicago  
White Sox

Silver Star 
9870  89870

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Cincinnati  
Reds

Cleveland  
Indians

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Dark Purple 
9886  89886

Colorado  
Rockies

Silver 
9850  89850

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

White Sale 
9502  89502

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Blaze Orange 
9893

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Detroit  
Tigers

Houston  
Astros

Kansas City  
Royals

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Cabana 
9550

Red Light 
9873

Miami  
Marlins

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Flag Blue 
9827  89827

Flag Blue 
9827  89827

Los Angeles  
Angels

Los Angeles  
Dodgers

White Sale 
9502  89502

Pharaoh 
9554  89554

Milwaukee  
Brewers

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Pharaoh 
9554  89554



Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5510	 85510

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5512

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5510	 85510

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5633	 85633	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5512

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5500	 85500	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8

9Visit www.crescentcardboard.com/select.html for more information about Crescent® Select™ matboard

A B

Flag Blue 
9827  89827

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Minnesota  
Twins

New York  
Mets

Cloudburst 
9634  89634

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Golden 
9894  89894

White Sale 
9502  89502

Blue Chip 
9607

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Midnight Green 
9877  89877

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Red Hot 
9899  89899

New York  
Yankees

Oakland  
Athletics

Philadelphia  
Phillies

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Toasty 
9514  89514

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Golden 
9894  89894

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Pittsburgh  
Pirates

San Diego  
Padres

San Francisco  
Giants

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Blue Night 
9830  89830

White Sale 
9502  89502

Cornflower  
9882  89882

Deep Blue  
9889  89889

Real Teal 
9881  89881

Seattle  
Mariners

St. Louis  
Cardinals

Tampa Bay  
Rays

Silver 
9850  89850

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Texas  
Rangers

Toronto  
Blue Jays

Washington  
Nationals

All American Red 
9837  89837

All American Red 
9837  89837

All American Red 
9837  89837

All American Red 
9837  89837

Flag Blue 
9827  89827

Flag Blue 
9827  89827



Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5512

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5512

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5512	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5512	 5508	 85508

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5500	 85500	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5510	 85510

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5636	 85636	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8

10 The recommended colors in this guide capture the exact color essence of the sports team and college denoted. However, due to color 
shade differences in memorabilia there may be variation between the recommended colors and actual artwork to be framed.

A B

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Red Line 
9874  89874

Code Red 
9610  89610

Atlanta  
Falcons

Arizona  
Cardinals

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Dark Purple 
9886  89886

Baltimore  
Ravens

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Electric Blue 
9888

Black-n-Blue 
9887

Black-n-Blue 
9887

Carolina  
Panthers

Chicago  
Bears

Buffalo  
Bills

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Top Soil 
9591  89591

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Cincinnati  
Bengals

Cleveland  
Browns

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Dallas  
Cowboys

White Sale 
9502  89502

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

White Sale 
9502  89502

Golden 
9894  89894

White Sale 
9502  89502

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

NYPD 
9552  89552

Midnight Green 
9877  89877

Denver  
Broncos

Detroit  
Lions

Green Bay  
Packers

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red 
9869  89869

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Pharaoh 
9554  89554

Teal Teal 
9891

Houston  
Texans

Indianapolis  
Colts

Jacksonville  
Jaguars

Golden 
9894  89894

White Sale 
9502  89502

Code Red 
9610  89610

Kansas City  
Chiefs

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Flag Blue 
9827  89827



Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5511

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5512

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5500	 85500	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5636	 85636	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5509	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8

11Visit www.crescentcardboard.com/select.html for more information about Crescent® Select™ matboard

A B

Pharaoh 
9554  89554

Code Red 
9610  89610

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Mandarin Orange 
9876  89876

Golden 
9894  89894

Aqua Green 
9878

Dark Purple 
9886  89886

Miami  
Dolphins

Minnesota  
Vikings

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Black Belt 
9632  89632

White Sale 
9502  89502

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

New England  
Patriots

New Orleans  
Saints

New York  
Giants

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Midnight Green 
9877  89877

New York  
Jets

Oakland  
Raiders

Teal Teal 
9891

Philadelphia  
Eagles

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Golden 
9894  89894

Golden 
9894  89894

Cabana 
9550

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Pittsburgh  
Steelers

Los Angeles  
Chargers

San Francisco  
49ers

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Morning 
9633  89633

Irish Green 
9872

White Sale 
9502  89502

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Seattle  
Seahawks

Los Angeles  
Rams

Tampa Bay  
Buccaneers

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Golden 
9894  89894

Cabernet 
9839  89839

Cabana 
9550

Tennessee  
Titans

Washington  
Redskins

White Sale 
9502  89502

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Red Line 
9874  89874

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

All American Red 
9837  89837

Pewter 
9895

  PROFESSIONAL

FOOTBALL



Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5509	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5509	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5509	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5638	 85638	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5636	 85636	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5633	 85633	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8

12 The recommended colors in this guide capture the exact color essence of the sports team and college denoted. However, due to color 
shade differences in memorabilia there may be variation between the recommended colors and actual artwork to be framed.

A B

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Irish Green 
9872

Atlanta  
Hawks

Boston  
Celtics

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Brooklyn  
Nets

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Water Fall 
9897

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Golden 
9894  89894

Cabernet 
9839  89839

Charlotte  
Hornets

Chicago  
Bulls

Cleveland  
Cavaliers

Golden 
9894  89894

White Sale 
9502  89502

Cabana 
9550

Cabana 
9550

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Dallas  
Mavericks

Denver  
Nuggets

Detroit  
Pistons

Golden 
9894  89894

Black Belt 
9632  89632

White Sale 
9502  89502

Golden 
9894  89894

Golden State  
Warriors

Houston  
Rockets

Indiana  
Pacers

White Sale 
9502  89502

Blue Wave 
9551

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Golden 
9894  89894

Golden 
9894  89894

Golden 
9894  89894

Cornflower  
9882  89882

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Los Angeles  
Clippers

Los Angeles  
Lakers

Memphis  
Grizzlies

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Miami  
Heat

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Phantom Blue 
9890

All American Red 
9837  89837

All American Red 
9837  89837

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Blue Chip 
9607

NYPD 
9552  89552

Flag Blue 
9827  89827

Dark Purple 
9886  89886

Cabernet 
9839  89839

  PROFESSIONAL

BASKETBALL



Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5500	 85500

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5500	 85500	 5510	 85510

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5510	 85510

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5636	 85636	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5512	 5636	 85636

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5633	 85633

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8

13Visit www.crescentcardboard.com/select.html for more information about Crescent® Select™ matboard

A B

Golden 
9894  89894

Milwaukee  
Bucks

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Minnesota  
Timberwolves

Mandarin Orange 
9876  89876

Blue Wave 
9551

Blue Wave 
9551

Cabana 
9550

New Orleans  
Pelicans

New York  
Knicks

Oklahoma City  
Thunder

Black Belt 
9632  89632

White Sale 
9502  89502

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Dark Purple 
9886  89886

Orlando  
Magic

Philadelphia  
76ers

Phoenix  
Suns

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Black Belt 
9632  89632

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Portland Trail  
Blazers

Sacramento  
Kings

San Antonio  
Spurs

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Curry 
9519

Red 
9869  89869

Red 
9869  89869

Red 
9869  89869

Toronto  
Raptors

Utah  
Jazz

Washington  
Wizards

All American Red 
9837  89837

All American Red 
9837  89837

Blue Chip 
9607

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Envy 
9537

Envy 
9537

Pharaoh 
9554  89554

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Burnt Orange 
9898

Royal Blue 
9880

Flag Blue 
9827  89827

Flag Blue 
9827  89827

Silver 
9850  89850

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Dark Purple 
9886  89886



Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5509	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5511

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5633	 85633	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5500	 85500	 5510	 85510

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5502	 85502	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8

14 The recommended colors in this guide capture the exact color essence of the sports team and college denoted. However, due to color 
shade differences in memorabilia there may be variation between the recommended colors and actual artwork to be framed.

A B

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Black Belt 
9632  89632

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Golden 
9894  89894

Anaheim  
Ducks

Boston  
Bruins

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Cabernet 
9839  89839

Arizona  
Coyotes

Golden 
9894  89894

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Golden 
9894  89894

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Buffalo  
Sabers

Calgary  
Flames

Carolina  
Hurricanes

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Chicago  
Blackhawks

Colorado  
Avalanche

Columbus  
Blue Jackets

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Black Belt 
9632  89632

White Sale 
9502  89502

Lawn 
9896

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Dallas  
Stars

Detroit  
Red Wings

Edmonton  
Oilers

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Golden 
9894  89894

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Florida  
Panthers

Los Angeles  
Kings

Minnesota  
Wild

White Sale 
9502  89502

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

In The Buff 
9524  89524

Deep Blue 
9889  89889

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Morning 
9633  89633

All American Red 
9837  89837

All American Red 
9837  89837

Cabernet 
9839  89839

Royal Blue 
9880

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Burnt Orange 
9898

NYPD 
9552  89552

Midnight Green 
9877  89877

 PROFESSIONAL

HOCKEY

Pharaoh 
9554  89554

White Sale 
9502  89502

Montreal  
Canadiens

All American Red 
9837  89837



Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5512	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5509	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5512

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5501	 85501	 5510	 85510

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

    
	 5510	 85510	 5633	 85633

15Visit www.crescentcardboard.com/select.html for more information about Crescent® Select™ matboard

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8

A B

Golden 
9894  89894

Nashville  
Predators

Black Belt 
9632  89632

White Sale 
9502  89502

Red Hot 
9899  89899

New Jersey  
Devils

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Flag Blue 
9827  89827

Blue Wave 
9551

New York  
Islanders

New York  
Rangers

Ottawa  
Senators

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

White Sale 
9502  89502

Black Belt 
9632  89632

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Deep Orange 
9892  89892

Philadelphia  
Flyers

Pittsburgh  
Penguins

San Jose  
Sharks

White Sale 
9502  89502

Golden 
9894  89894

White Sale 
9502  89502

Flag Blue 
9827  89827

Pharaoh 
9554  89554

Pharaoh 
9554  89554

St. Louis  
Blues

Tampa Bay  
Lightning

Toronto  
Maple Leafs

White Sale 
9502  89502

Lawn 
9896

Flag Blue 
9827  89827

Flag Blue 
9827  89827

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Vancouver  
Canucks

Washington  
Capitals

Winnipeg  
Jets

White Sale 
9502  89502

Pharaoh 
9554  89554

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

In The Buff 
9524  89524

Water Fall 
9897

All American Red 
9837  89837

Blue Night 
9830  89830

Red 
9869  89869

Red 
9869  89869

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Silver Star 
9870  89870

Red Hot 
9899  89899

Vegas  
Golden Knights

Gold Rush 
9521  89521

Stormy Blue  
9832  89832



Crescent® Select™ Sports Team Color Index by State/Province

State/Province	 Page &  
(School/Team)	 Location

State/Province	 Page &  
(School/Team)	 Location

State/Province	 Page &  
(School/Team)	 Location

Alabama
Alabama, University of	 2-A1
Auburn University	 2-A5

Arizona
Arizona Cardinals	 10-A1
Arizona Coyotes	 14-A2
Arizona Diamondbacks	 8-A1
Arizona State	 2-A2
Arizona, University of	 2-A3
Northern Arizona University	 5-A7
Phoenix Suns	 13-A8

Arkansas
Arkansas, University of	 2-A4

California
Anaheim Ducks	 14-A1
California Los Angeles,  
University of (UCLA)	 2-B7
California San Diego, University of	 2-B8
California State University, Fresno	 2-B1
California State University, Fullerton	 2-B2
California State University,  
Long Beach	 2-B3
California State University,  
Northridge	 2-B4
California State University,  
Sacramento	 2-B5
California, University of	 2-B6
Golden State Warriors	 12-B2
Los Angeles Angels	 8-B5
Los Angeles Chargers	 11-A1
Los Angeles Clippers	 12-B5
Los Angeles Dodgers	 8-B6
Los Angeles Kings	 14-B6
Los Angeles Lakers	 12-B6
Los Angeles Rams	 11-A2
Oakland Athletics	 9-A4
Oakland Raiders	 11-B1
Sacramento Kings	 13-B2
San Diego Padres	 9-A7
San Diego State University	 6-A6
San Francisco 49ers	 11-B4
San Francisco Giants	 9-A8
San Jose Sharks	 15-A8
Southern California,  
University of (USC)	 6-A10
Stanford University	 6-B4

Colorado
Colorado Avalanche	 14-A8
Colorado Rockies	 8-B1
Colorado State	 3-A3
Colorado, University of	 3-A4
Denver Broncos	 10-B2

Denver Nuggets	 12-A8
Northern Colorado, University of	 5-A8
United States Air Force Academy	 7-A1

Connecticut
Connecticut, University of (UCONN)	 3-A5
Yale University	 7-B9

Florida
Central Florida, University of	 2-B9
Florida Panthers	 14-B5
Florida State	 3-A9
Florida, University of	 3-A10
Jacksonville Jaguars	 10-B7
Miami Dolphins	 11-A3
Miami Heat	 12-B8
Miami Marlins	 8-B7
Miami, University of	 4-B3
Orlando Magic	 13-A6
South Florida, University of	 6-A9
Tampa Bay Buccaneers	 11-B6
Tampa Bay Lightning	 15-B2
Tampa Bay Rays	 9-B3

Georgia
Atlanta Braves	 8-A2
Atlanta Falcons	 10-A2
Atlanta Hawks	 12-A1
Georgia Institute of Technology	 3-B2
Georgia, University of	 3-B3

Idaho
Boise State	 2-A7
Idaho State University	 3-B6
Idaho, University of	 3-B7

Illinois
Chicago Bears	 10-A6
Chicago Blackhawks	 14-A7
Chicago Bulls	 12-A5
Chicago Cubs	 8-A5
Chicago White Sox	 8-A6
DePaul University	 3-A6
Illinois, University of	 3-B8
Illinois - Chicago,  
University of (UIC)	 3-B9
Loyola University	 4-A8
Northern Illinois University	 5-A9
Northwestern University	 5-B1

Indiana
Indiana Pacers	 12-B4
Indianapolis Colts	 10-B6
Indiana University	 3-B10
Notre Dame, University of	 5-B2
Purdue University	 6-A3

Iowa
Iowa State	 4-A1

Iowa, University of	 4-A2

Northern Iowa, University of	 5-A10

Kansas
Kansas State	 4-A3

Kansas, University of (KU)	 4-A4

Kentucky
Kentucky, University of (UK)	 4-A5

Louisville, University of	 4-A7

Louisiana
Louisiana State University (LSU)	 4-A6

New Orleans Pelicans	 13-A3

New Orleans Saints	 11-A6

Maryland
Baltimore Orioles	 8-A3

Baltimore Ravens	 10-A3

Maryland, University of	 4-A10

United States Naval Academy (Navy)	 7-A3

Massachusetts
Boston Bruins	 14-A3

Boston Celtics	 12-A2

Boston College	 2-A8

Boston Red Sox	 8-A4

Boston University	 2-A9

Harvard University	 3-B4

Massachusetts Institute  
of Technology (MIT)	 4-B1

Massachusetts, University of  
(UMASS)	 4-B2

New England Patriots	 11-A5

Michigan
Central Michigan University	 2-B10

Detroit Lions	 10-B3

Detroit Pistons	 12-B1

Detroit Red Wings	 14-B3

Detroit Tigers	 8-B2

Michigan State	 4-B4

Michigan, University of	 4-B5

Minnesota
Minnesota Timberwolves	 13-A2

Minnesota Twins	 9-A1

Minnesota Vikings	 11-A4

Minnesota Wild	 14-B7

Minnesota, University of	 4-B6

Mississippi
Mississippi State	 4-B7

Mississippi, University of	 4-B8

16 The recommended colors in this guide capture the exact color essence of the sports team and college denoted. However, due to color 
shade differences in memorabilia there may be variation between the recommended colors and actual artwork to be framed.



Crescent® Select™ Sports Team Color Index by State/Province

State/Province	 Page &  
(School/Team)	 Location

State/Province	 Page &  
(School/Team)	 Location

State/Province	 Page &  
(School/Team)	 Location

Missouri
Kansas City Chiefs	 10-B8
Kansas City Royals	 8-B4
Missouri, University of	 4-B9
St. Louis Blues	 15-B1
St. Louis Cardinals	 9-B2

Montana
Montana State University	 4-B10
Montana, University of	 5-A1

Nebraska
Nebraska, University of	 5-A2

Nevada
Vegas Golden Knights	 15-B5

New Jersey
New Jersey Devils	 15-A2
Princeton University	 6-A1
Rutgers University	 6-A5
Seton Hall University	 6-A7

New York
Brooklyn Nets	 12-A3
Buffalo Bills	 10-A4
Buffalo Sabers	 14-A4
New York Giants	 11-A7
New York Islanders	 15-A3
New York Jets	 11-A8
New York Knicks	 13-A4
New York Mets	 9-A2
New York Rangers	 15-A4
New York Yankees	 9-A3
New York University (NYU)	 5-A3
St. John's University	 6-B3
Syracuse University	 6-B5
United States Military  
Academy (West Point)	 7-A2

North Carolina
Carolina Hurricanes	 14-A6
Carolina Panthers	 10-A5
Charlotte Hornets	 12-A4
Duke University	 3-A7
North Carolina State University	 5-A4
North Carolina, University of (UNC)	 5-A5
Wake Forest University	 7-B1

North Dakota
North Dakota, University of	 5-A6

Ohio
Cincinnati Bengals	 10-A7
Cincinnati Reds	 8-A7
Cincinnati, University of	 3-A1
Cleveland Browns	 10-A8
Cleveland Cavaliers	 12-A6

Cleveland Indians	 8-A8
Columbus Blue Jackets	 14-B1
Ohio State University, The (OSU)	 5-B3
Xavier University	 7-B8

Oklahoma
Oklahoma City Thunder	 13-A5
Oklahoma State	 5-B4
Oklahoma, University of	 5-B5

Oregon
Portland Trail Blazers	 13-B1
Oregon State	 5-B6
Oregon, University of	 5-B7
Portland State University	 5-B10

Pennsylvania
Philadelphia 76ers	 13-A7
Philadelphia Eagles	 11-B2
Philadelphia Flyers	 15-A6
Philadelphia Phillies	 9-A5
Pittsburgh Penguins	 15-A7
Pittsburgh Pirates	 9-A6
Pittsburgh Steelers	 11-B3
Penn State	 5-B8
Pittsburgh, University of	 5-B9
Villanova University	 7-A7

Rhode Island
Providence College	 6-A2

South Carolina
Clemson University	 3-A2
South Carolina, University of	 6-A8

Tennessee
Memphis Grizzlies	 12-B7
Nashville Predators	 15-A1
Tennessee Titans	 11-B7
Tennessee, University of	 6-B6
Vanderbilt University	 7-A6

Texas
Baylor University	 2-A6
Dallas Cowboys	 10-B1
Dallas Mavericks	 12-A7
Dallas Stars	 14-B2
Houston Astros	 8-B3
Houston Rockets	 12-B3
Houston Texans	 10-B5
Houston, University of	 3-B5
San Antonio Spurs	 13-B3
Rice University	 6-A4
Southern Methodist University	 6-B1
Texas Rangers	 9-B4
Texas A&M University	 6-B7
Texas Christian University	 6-B8
Texas Tech University	 6-B9

Texas, University of	 6-B10

Utah
Brigham Young University (BYU)	 2-A10
Southern Utah University	 6-B2
Utah Jazz	 13-B5
Utah State	 7-A4
Utah, University of	 7-A5
Weber State University	 7-B4

Virginia
Virginia Tech	 7-A8
Virginia, University of	 7-A9

Washington
Eastern Washington University	 3-A8
Seattle Mariners	 9-B1
Seattle Seahawks	 11-B5
Washington State	 7-B2
Washington, University of	 7-B3

Washington, D.C.
Georgetown University	 3-B1
Washington Capitals	 15-B6
Washington Nationals	 9-B6
Washington Redskins	 11-B8
Washington Wizards	 13-B6

West Virginia
West Virginia University	 7-B5

Wisconsin
Green Bay Packers	 10-B4
Marquette University	 4-A9
Milwaukee Brewers	 8-B8
Milwaukee Bucks	 13-A1
Wisconsin, University of	 7-B6

Wyoming
Wyoming, University of	 7-B7

Alberta
Calgary Flames	 14-A5
Edmonton Oilers	 14-B4

British Columbia
Vancouver Canucks	 15-B4

Manitoba
Winnipeg Jets	 15-B7 

Ontario
Ottawa Senators	 15-A5
Toronto Blue Jays	 9-B5
Toronto Maple Leafs	 15-B3
Toronto Raptors	 13-B4

Quebec
Montreal Canadiens	 14-B8

17Visit www.crescentcardboard.com/select.html for more information about Crescent® Select™ matboard



OFFIC
IA

L C
OLO

R G
UID

E

CSSPORT

Crescent® Select™ Sports Team Color Alphabetical Index
	 Page &  
School/Team	 Location

	 Page &  
School/Team	 Location

	 Page &  
School/Team	 Location

Alabama, University of	 2-A1
Anaheim Ducks	 14-A1
Arizona Cardinals	 10-A1
Arizona Coyotes	 14-A2
Arizona Diamondbacks	 8-A1
Arizona State	 2-A2
Arizona, University of	 2-A3
Arkansas, University of	 2-A4
Atlanta Braves	 8-A2
Atlanta Falcons	 10-A2
Atlanta Hawks	 12-A1
Auburn University	 2-A5
Baltimore Orioles	 8-A3
Baltimore Ravens	 10-A3
Baylor University	 2-A6
Boise State	 2-A7
Boston Bruins	 14-A3
Boston Celtics	 12-A2
Boston College	 2-A8
Boston Red Sox	 8-A4
Boston University	 2-A9
Brigham Young University (BYU)	 2-A10
Brooklyn Nets	 12-A3
Buffalo Bills	 10-A4
Buffalo Sabers	 14-A4
Calgary Flames	 14-A5
California Los Angeles, University of (UCLA)	 2-B7
California San Diego, University of	 2-B8
California State University, Fresno	 2-B1
California State University, Fullerton	 2-B2
California State University, Long Beach	 2-B3
California State University, Northridge	 2-B4
California State University, Sacramento	 2-B5
California, University of	 2-B6
Carolina Hurricanes	 14-A6
Carolina Panthers	 10-A5
Central Michigan University	 2-B10
Central Florida, University of	 2-B9
Charlotte Hornets	 12-A4
Chicago Bears	 10-A6
Chicago Blackhawks	 14-A7
Chicago Bulls	 12-A5
Chicago Cubs	 8-A5
Chicago White Sox	 8-A6
Cincinnati Bengals	 10-A7
Cincinnati Reds	 8-A7
Cincinnati, University of	 3-A1
Clemson University	 3-A2
Cleveland Browns	 10-A8
Cleveland Cavaliers	 12-A6
Cleveland Indians	 8-A8
Colorado Avalanche	 14-A8
Colorado Rockies	 8-B1
Colorado State	 3-A3
Colorado, University of	 3-A4
Columbus Blue Jackets	 14-B1
Connecticut, University of (UCONN)	 3-A5
Dallas Cowboys	 10-B1
Dallas Mavericks	 12-A7
Dallas Stars	 14-B2
Denver Broncos	 10-B2
Denver Nuggets	 12-A8
DePaul University	 3-A6
Detroit Lions	 10-B3
Detroit Pistons	 12-B1
Detroit Red Wings	 14-B3
Detroit Tigers	 8-B2
Duke University	 3-A7
Eastern Washington University	 3-A8
Edmonton Oilers	 14-B4
Florida Panthers	 14-B5
Florida State	 3-A9
Florida, University of	 3-A10
Georgetown University	 3-B1
Georgia Institute of Technology	 3-B2
Georgia, University of	 3-B3
Golden State Warriors	 12-B2
Green Bay Packers	 10-B4
Harvard University	 3-B4
Houston Astros	 8-B3
Houston Rockets	 12-B3

Houston Texans	 10-B5
Houston, University of	 3-B5
Idaho State University	 3-B6
Idaho, University of	 3-B7
Illinois, University of	 3-B8
Illinois - Chicago, University of (UIC)	 3-B9
Indiana Pacers	 12-B4
Indiana University	 3-B10
Indianapolis Colts	 10-B6
Iowa State	 4-A1
Iowa, University of	 4-A2
Jacksonville Jaguars	 10-B7
Kansas City Chiefs	 10-B8
Kansas City Royals	 8-B4
Kansas State	 4-A3
Kansas, University of (KU)	 4-A4
Kentucky, University of (UK)	 4-A5
Los Angeles Angels	 8-B5
Los Angeles Chargers	 11-A1
Los Angeles Clippers	 12-B5
Los Angeles Dodgers	 8-B6
Los Angeles Kings	 14-B6
Los Angeles Lakers	 12-B6
Los Angeles Rams	 11-A2
Louisiana State University (LSU)	 4-A6
Louisville, University of	 4-A7
Loyola University	 4-A8
Marquette University	 4-A9
Maryland, University of	 4-A10
Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT)	 4-B1
Massachusetts, University of  (UMASS)	 4-B2
Memphis Grizzlies	 12-B7
Miami Dolphins	 11-A3
Miami Heat	 12-B8
Miami Marlins	 8-B7
Miami, University of	 4-B3
Michigan State	 4-B4
Michigan, University of	 4-B5
Milwaukee Brewers	 8-B8
Milwaukee Bucks	 13-A1
Minnesota Timberwolves	 13-A2
Minnesota Twins	 9-A1
Minnesota Vikings	 11-A4
Minnesota Wild	 14-B7
Minnesota, University of	 4-B6
Mississippi State	 4-B7
Mississippi, University of	 4-B8
Missouri, University of	 4-B9
Montana State University	 4-B10
Montana, University of	 5-A1
Montreal Canadiens	 14-B8
Nashville Predators	 15-A1
Nebraska, University of	 5-A2
New England Patriots	 11-A5
New Jersey Devils	 15-A2
New Orleans Pelicans	 13-A3
New Orleans Saints	 11-A6
New York Giants	 11-A7
New York Islanders	 15-A3
New York Jets	 11-A8
New York Knicks	 13-A4
New York Mets	 9-A2
New York Rangers	 15-A4
New York University (NYU)	 5-A3
New York Yankees	 9-A3
North Carolina State University	 5-A4
North Carolina, University of (UNC)	 5-A5
North Dakota, University of	 5-A6
Northern Arizona University	 5-A7
Northern Colorado, University of	 5-A8
Northern Illinois University 	 5-A9
Northern Iowa, University of	 5-A10
Northwestern University	 5-B1
Notre Dame, University of	 5-B2
Oakland Athletics	 9-A4
Oakland Raiders	 11-B1
Ohio State University, The (OSU)	 5-B3
Oklahoma City Thunder	 13-A5
Oklahoma State	 5-B4
Oklahoma, University of	 5-B5
Oregon State	 5-B6

Oregon, University of	 5-B7
Orlando Magic	 13-A6
Ottawa Senators	 15-A5
Penn State	 5-B8
Philadelphia 76ers	 13-A7
Philadelphia Eagles	 11-B2
Philadelphia Flyers	 15-A6
Philadelphia Phillies	 9-A5
Phoenix Suns	 13-A8
Pittsburgh Penguins	 15-A7
Pittsburgh Pirates	 9-A6
Pittsburgh Steelers	 11-B3
Pittsburgh, University of	 5-B9
Portland State University	 5-B10
Portland Trail Blazers	 13-B1
Princeton University	 6-A1
Providence College	 6-A2
Purdue University	 6-A3
Rice University	 6-A4
Rutgers University	 6-A5
Sacramento Kings	 13-B2
San Antonio Spurs	 13-B3
San Diego Padres	 9-A7
San Diego State University	 6-A6
San Francisco 49ers	 11-B4
San Francisco Giants	 9-A8
San Jose Sharks	 15-A8
Seattle Mariners	 9-B1
Seattle Seahawks	 11-B5
Seton Hall University	 6-A7
South Carolina, University of	 6-A8
South Florida, University of	 6-A9
Southern California, University of (USC)	 6-A10
Southern Methodist University	 6-B1
Southern Utah University	 6-B2
St. John's University	 6-B3
St. Louis Blues	 15-B1
St. Louis Cardinals	 9-B2
Stanford University	 6-B4
Syracuse University	 6-B5
Tampa Bay Buccaneers	 11-B6
Tampa Bay Lightning	 15-B2
Tampa Bay Rays	 9-B3
Tennessee Titans	 11-B7
Tennessee, University of	 6-B6
Texas A&M University	 6-B7
Texas Christian University	 6-B8
Texas Rangers	 9-B4
Texas Tech University	 6-B9
Texas, University of  	 6-B10
Toronto Blue Jays	 9-B5
Toronto Maple Leafs	 15-B3
Toronto Raptors	 13-B4
United States Air Force Academy	 7-A1
United States Military Academy (West Point)	 7-A2
United States Naval Academy (Navy)	 7-A3
Utah Jazz	 13-B5
Utah State	 7-A4
Utah, University of	 7-A5
Vancouver Canucks	 15-B4
Vanderbilt University	 7-A6
Vegas Golden Knights	 15-B5
Villanova University	 7-A7
Virginia Tech	 7-A8
Virginia, University of	 7-A9
Wake Forest University	 7-B1
Washington Capitals	 15-B6
Washington Nationals 	 9-B6
Washington Redskins	 11-B8
Washington State	 7-B2
Washington Wizards	 13-B6
Washington, University of	 7-B3
Weber State University	 7-B4
West Virginia University	 7-B5
Winnipeg Jets	 15-B7
Wisconsin, University of	 7-B6
Wyoming, University of	 7-B7 
Xavier University	 7-B8
Yale University	 7-B9

100 W. Willow Road, Wheeling, Illinois 60090 U.S.A. 
www.crescentcardboard.com • (800) 323-1055
Printed in the U.S.A. • Copyright 2018 
® Registered trademark of Crescent Cardboard Company, L.L.C.

There are more ways than ever to connect with Crescent. Let us help you grow your business:

www.crescentcardboard.com Customer Support (888) 293-3956 www.facebook.com/crescentcardboard


